
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

    
 
   2014 

Marc FOUQUET 

 

Liste des records du club 



 

Benjamines 
 

      50 m Marie DAGUET 7''2 18-juin-05 Rennes D3 

60 m Morgane CHAUSSEE 8''19 24-juin-95 Bordeaux D2 

100 m  Marie DAGUET 14"8 12-mars-05 Fougères D3 

120 m Morgane CHAUSSEE 15"81 23-juin-95 Bordeaux D2 

1000 m Karine HOUDUSSE 3'20"37 27-juin-92 Lille D2 

1200 m Anita MARE 4'25"1 28-mai-83 Rennes D2 

2000 m Vanina POTIER 7'03"52 1-juil-91 Lille D2 

50 m haies  Marie DAGUET 9"31 20-nov-04 Rennes D3 

1Km marche Manon LEFRESNE 5'20"79 09-dec-12 Redon D3 

2000 m   Mar Manon LEFRESNE 10'42"11 13-avr-13 St Renan R3 

1Km marche Manon LEFRESNE 5'20"80 09-dec-13 Redon D4 

Hauteur Anne JARDIN 1M51 13-juin-92 Rennes D2 

Longueur Stéphanie PAVIOT 4M28 16-juin-96 St Malo D3 

Triple saut Stéphanie PAVIOT 8M99 13-mai-96 Janzé D3 

Poids Marie DAGUET 9M03 18-juin-05 Rennes D3 

Disque Maud HERRY 20M38 13-avr-96 Janzé D3 

Javelot Cindy LALOUX 20M10 22-mars-97 St Marc D3 

Marteau Maud HERRY 34M66 30-juin-96 Rennes D2 

      
4 X 60 m 

V.HOUDUSSE-
M.GUILLAUME 36" 22-juin-91 Rennes 

 

 
K.HOUDUSSE-M.K.MONNIER 

    

      Triathlon Auriane GUILLOTEL 96 pts 13-oct-12 Fougères 
 

  
50m7"52  pds 8m43  haut 1m38 

 Quadrathlon Anne DELAUNAY 98 points 9-juin-90 Rennes 
 

       

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 



Minimes Filles 

      50m Marie DELAUNAY 7''20 3-juin-09 Fougeres R2 

80 m (M) Sylvie DANDIN 10"4 15-juin-86 Gourin R2 

80 m (E) Sylvie DANDIN 10"64 30-juin-86 Grenoble R2 

100m Maelle MARTEAU 13" 04 5-juin-11 Rennes R2 

150 m Sylvie DANDIN 19"67 31-mai-87 Colombes R2 

500 m Anita MARE 1'27"4 11-mai-85 Rennes 
 1000 m Anne-Sophie VOISIN 3'10'30 2-juil-89 Dreux R2 

1200 m Anita MARE 3'56"37 16-juin-85 Vannes 
 2000 m Vanina POTIER 7'03"56 1-juil-91 Lille R2 

80 m Haies Charlotte LEBANSAIS 12"44 25-juin-94 Lamballe R1 

200 m Haies Tiphaine ROZIAU 35''00 21-oct-01 Carhaix R2 

250 m Haies Muriel THOMAS 42"35 13-juin-98 Morlaix R3 

2 000m M  Delphine JOURDAN 10'25"6 6-oct-85 St Ouen R1 

3 000m M  Patricia MARE 15'38"4 5-avr-87 Rennes N3 

20mn Marche Manon Lefresne 3512m 19-oct-14 Saran R1 

Hauteur Anne JARDIN 1M66 9-oct-94 Caen N3 

Longueur Anne JARDIN 4M88 17-avr-94 Rennes R3 

Triple saut Anne JARDIN 11M46 2-juil-94 Limoges R1 

Poids Anne JARDIN 9M60 29-mai-94 Lamballe R3 

Disque Tiphaine ROZIAU 21M76 21-avr-01 Rennes D2 

Javelot Anne JARDIN 29M06 9-oct-94 Caen R3 

Marteau Anne JARDIN 42M94 22-avr-94 Fougères N3 

      4 X 80 m MARTEL - GAUTIER 41"6 11-mai-86 Rennes 
 

 
LEBUGLE - DANDIN 

    Triathlon Auriane Guillotel 102 pts 19-juin-14 La Roche/Yon 
 

 
100m13"03(-0,5) TS 11,04m (+1,7) Jav 23,01m 

 Quadrathlon Anne JARDIN 135 pts 26-mars-94 Rennes R1 

Heptathlon  Maelle MARTEAU 3331 pts 14-15-mai-11 PAIMPOL 
 80 haies 13" 54  - haut 1m39 - pds 8m19 - 100m 13" 99 

lg 4m65 javelot 15m25 1000m 3'39"87 
  Hexathlon Anne JARDIN 3169 pts 29.05.94 Lamballe R2 

80 haies : 13"38 / jav : 28m50 / long : 4m80 / pds : 9m60 / htr : 1m45 / 1000m : 3'40"4 

      
     4 x 60 m M-Marteau -A-Cognez 31"69 5-juin-11 Rennes 

 

 
E-N'Goala-M-Mébarki 

    

      800m+200m+ C Gallais-G Boivent 6'57"4 23-oct-10 Liffré 
 200m+800m M Fardin-E Langlais 

     

 

 

 

 



Cadettes 
  

 
 

     100 m  Maelle MARTEAU 12"14 12-juil-13 Rennes (+0) N4 

150 m Sylvie DANDIN 19"67 31-mai-87 Colombes 
  200 m Maelle MARTEAU 25"94 23-juin-13 Lamballe (+1,6) IR2 

300 m Anaïs TONDEUX 44"45 29-juin-02 Lamballe R1 IR4 

400 m Cèlie  LESNARD 61"01 18-juin-11 VANNES 
 

IR3 

800 m Anne-Sophie VOISIN 2'22"75 16-juin-91 Cesson R1 IR3 

1000 m Nathalie LEBUGLE 3'06"8 30-avr-80 Rennes R1 IR4 

1500 m Nathalie LEBUGLE 4'51"1 22-juin-80 Gourin R1 IR2 

3000 m Fabienne LECRIVAIN 11'09"06 13-avr-91 St Brieuc R1 R1 

30' piste Anne-Sophie VOISIN 7744m 29-mars-92 St Pol de Léon N3 
 10Km route Camille  GALLAIS 48'12" 30-oct-11 Taulé-Morlaix 

 
D2 

100 m haies Erica N' GOALA 14"74 29-juin-14 Cesson (-0,6) IR1 

320 m haies Corinne VANNIER 51"72 25-juin-88 Choisy le Roi R1 IR3 

3 000mM  Patricia MARE 15'38"4 5-avr-87 Rennes N3 N4 

5 000m M  Patricia MARE 26'23"4 2-oct-88 Epinay N2 N4 

30' Marche Emmanuelle LANGLAIS 5149m 21-oct-12 SARAN 
 

IR4 

Hauteur Anne JARDIN 1M81 29-juin-96 Val de Reuil N2 N1 

Longueur Morgane CHAUSSEE 5M70 23-mai-99 Quimper N3 N4 

Triple saut Anne JARDIN 11M46 2-juil-94 Limoges R1 IR1 

Poids Anne JARDIN 12M15 29-juin-96 Val de Reuil R1 IR4 

Disque Charlene CAHU 24M89 13-mai-09 Lamballe D1 D2 

Javelot Anne JARDIN 33M12 22-oct-95 Rennes R1 R1 

Marteau Maud HERRY 42M99 2-juin-00 Lamballe R1 R2 

       4 X 100 m S.DANDIN-F.MARTEL 51"9 12-juin-88 Brest 
  

 
C.VANNIER-S.LEBUGLE 

     

       4 X 1000 m CHAPERON-GROUSSARD 13'46"6 4-juin-81 Rennes 
  

 
CHEVALLIER-LEBUGLE 

     

       Triathlon Marie DAGUET 63 pts 8-juin-08 Rennes 
  Heptatlon Anne JARDIN 4599 pts 29-sept-96 Orléans N3 N4 

 

(100mhaies:15"38 - Javelot:29M62 - 
Longueur:5M01 - Poids:11M69 

     

 

Hauteur :1M69 - 800 M :2'37"10 - 200 M: 
27"31)  

      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Juniors Femmes 
  100 m  Maelle MARTEAU 12"14 12-juil-13 Rennes (+0) N4 

100 m  Patricia POUGEOLLE 11"9 7-juil-73 Dinan N3 N4 

200 m Patricia POUGEOLLE 24"8 7-juil-73 Dinan N3 N4 

400 m Cèlie  LESNARD 59"54 1-juin-12 Bordeaux 
 

IR2 

       800 m M-France COQUELIN 2'16" 29-juin-74 Rennes N3 N4 

1000 m Nathalie LEBUGLE 3'01"3 29-juin-82 Laval R1 IR3 

1500 m Nathalie LEBUGLE 4'51"1 22-juin-80 Gourin R1 IR2 

3000 m Nathalie LEBUGLE 10'46"5 2-mai-82 Rennes R1 IR3 

10km route Camille  GALLAIS 45'17" 12-oct-14 Rennes 
 

R5 

       100 m haies Maelle MARTEAU 15"22 5-mai-13 Fougeres 0 IR1 

400 m haies Marie DAGUET 66"91 26-juin-10 Val-de-Reuil R1 IR1 

       3 000m M  Emma LANGLAIS 15'13"84 4-mai-14 Rennes 
 

N4 

5000m  M  Patricia MARE 25'07"88 7-juil-90 Dreux N2 N3 

10km M Emma LANGLAIS 55'18" 12-avr-14 Podebrady 
 

N4 

10 000 m Emma LANGLAIS 55'15" 23-juin-13 Lamballe 
 

N4 

1 heure M Emma LANGLAIS 10334m 20-oct-13 Saran 
 

IR1 

Hauteur Anne JARDIN 1M82 20-juil-97 Toulouse N2 N1 

Longueur Morgane CHAUSSEE 5M70 23-mai-99 Quimper N3 N4 

Triple saut Anne JARDIN 11M46 2-juil-94 Limoges R1 IR1 

       Poids Anne JARDIN 10M62 21-mai-97 St Malo R1 IR4 

Disque Rachel TARDIVEL 27M40 8-mai-96 Rennes R3 R5 

Javelot Anne JARDIN 33M12 22-oct-95 Rennes R1 R1 

Marteau Maud HERRY 37M26 19-mai-02 Rennes R2 R2 

       4 X 100 m A-GUILLOTEL 49"71 23-juin-13 Lamballe 
  

 
E - N'GOALA 

     

 
A - COGNEZ 

     

 
M - MARTEAU 

     

       

       Heptatlon Anne JARDIN 4613 pts 27-avr-97 Rennes N2 N4 

(100mhaies : 16"03 - Javelot : 30M88 - Longueur : 5M36 - Poids : 10M19 
   Hauteur : 1M78 - 800 M : 2'32"53 - 200 M : 28"49)  

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Espoirs Femmes 
  100m Maelle MARTEAU 12"14 12-juil-13 Rennes 0 N4 

100 m  Patricia FOUGEOLLE 11"9 7-juil-73 Dinan N3 N4 

200 m Patricia FOUGEOLLE 24"8 7-juil-73 Dinan N3 N4 

400 m Célie  LESNARD 59"54 1-juin-12 Bordeaux 
 

IR2 

800 m M-France COQUELIN 2'16" 29-juin-74 Rennes N3 N4 

1000 m Nathalie LEBUGLE 3'01"3 29-juin-82 Laval R1 IR3 

1500 m Nathalie LEBUGLE 4'51"1 22-juin-80 Gourin R1 IR2 

3000 m Nathalie LEBUGLE 10'46"5 2-mai-82 Rennes R1 IR3 

10 Km  route Camille  GALLAIS 45'17 12-oct-14 Rennes 
 

R5 

100 m haies Maelle MARTEAU 15"22 5-mai-13 Fougeres 0 IR1 

400 m haies Marie  DAGUET 66"91 26-juin-10 Val-de-Reuil R1 IR1 

3 000M M  Emmanuelle LANGLAIS 15'13"84 4-mai-14 Rennes 
 

N4 

5 000m M  Patricia MARE 25'07"88 7-juil-90 Dreux N2 N3 

10km M Emmanuelle LANGLAIS 55'18" 12-avr-14 Podebrady 
 

N4 

10 000 m M Emmanuelle LANGLAIS 55'15" 23-juin-13 Lamballe 
 

N4 

20 000mM Maud HERRY 2H05'21 25-avr-04 St Malo N3 IR4 

20km m route Maud HERRY 2H19'59 11-juil-04 Mt-de-Marsan R2 R6 

1 heure M Emmanuelle LANGLAIS 10334 m 20-oct-13 Saran 
 

IR1 

Hauteur Anne JARDIN 1M84 13-juin-99 Toulouse N1 N1 

Longueur Morgane CHAUSSEE 5M70 23-mai-99 Quimper N3 N4 

Triple saut Anne JARDIN 11M46 2-juil-94 Limoges R1 IR1 

Poids Anne JARDIN 10M62 21-mai-97 St Malo R1 IR4 

Disque Rachel TARDIVEL 27M40 8-mai-96 Rennes R3 R5 

Javelot Anne JARDIN 33M12 22-oct-95 Rennes R1 R1 

Marteau Maud HERRY 37M83 26-juin-04 Rennes R2 R2 

       4 X 100 m A GUILLOTEL 49"71 23-juin-13 Lamballe 
  

 
E N'GOALA 

     

 
A  COGEZ 

     

 
M  MARTEAU 

     

       4 X 400 m LEBUGLE - FORTIN 4'12"1 27-avr-84 Rennes 
  

 
CHAPERON - GROUSSARD 

     

       

       

       

       
Heptatlon Anne JARDIN 4613 pts 

26-
27/04/97 Rennes N2 N4 

(100mhaies:16"03 - Javelot:30M88 - Longueur:5M36 - Poids:10M19) 
   (Hauteur:1M78 - 800 M:2'32"53 - 200 M: 28"49)  

      

 

 

 

 



Seniors Femmes 
  100 m  Maelle MARTEAU 12"14 12-juil-13 Rennes 
 

N4 

100 m  Patricia POUGEOLLE 11"9 7-juil-73 Dinan N3 N4 

200 m Patricia POUGEOLLE 24"8 7-juil-73 Dinan N3 N4 

400 m Célie LESNARD 59"54 1-juin-12 Bordeaux R1 IR2 

800 m Jocelyne LESNARD 2'11"8 19-juin-91 Rennes N2 N3 

1000 m Jocelyne LESNARD 2'55"4 19-sept-90 Rennes N3 IR1 

1500 m Jocelyne LESNARD 4'33"6 14-juin-90 Cesson N3 N3 

Mile Thérèse COQUELIN 6'17''6 15-sept-01 Fougeres 
  3000 m Denise LEMECHEC 10'24"14 12-mai-91 Rennes N3 IR2 

5000 m Denise LEMECHEC 17'55"52 21-avr-91 Longjumeau N2 IR1 

10000 m Denise LEMECHEC 37'49"3 10-juin-92 Cesson N3 IR1 

Heure piste Denise LEMECHEC 15192m 29-mars-92 St Pol de Léon N3 IR1 

10 Km route Séverine LECOUFLE 37'30 9-avr-06 Chavagne N3 IR1 

15 Km route Denise LEMECHEC 59'10'' 1-mars-97 Thorigné N3 IR2 

20 Kms route Denise LEMECHEC 1h19'29'' 2-juin-96 Bruxelles N3 IR1 

25 Km route Denise LEMECHEC 1h44'02" 1-juin-91 Dunkerque N3 
 Sim-marathon Denise LEMECHEC 1H23'56" 2-avr-95 Liffré N2 IR1 

Marathon Denise LEMECHEC 2H57'15" 6-avr-97 Chambord N2 N4 

100 m haies Maelle MARTEAU 15"22 5-mai-13 Fougeres N3 IR1 

400 m haies Marie  DAGUET 66"91 26-juin-10 Val-de-Reuil R1 IR1 

3 000m M  Emmanuelle LANGLAIS 15'13"84 4-mai-14 Rennes 
 

N4 

5 Km Marche  Patricia MARE 25'07"88 7-juil-90 Dreux N2 N3 

10km marche Emmanuelle LANGLAIS 55'18" 12-avr-14 Podebrady 
 

N4 

10 000m M Emmanuelle LANGLAIS 55'15" 23-juin-13 Lamballe R1 N4 

20km marche Maud HERRY 2H05'21 25-avr-04 St Malo N3 IR4 

20km m route Maud HERRY 2H19'59 11-juil-04 Mt-de-Marsan R2 R6 

1 heure M Emmanuelle LANGLAIS 10334m 20-oct-13 SARAN 

 
IR1 

Hauteur Anne JARDIN 1M84 13-juin-99 Toulouse N1 N1 

Longueur Morgane CHAUSSEE 5M70 23-mai-99 Quimper N3 N4 

Perche Cécile BOUFFORT 1M20 22-mai-05 Rennes 
  Triple saut Anne JARDIN 11M46 2-juil-94 Limoges R1 IR1 

Poids Anne JARDIN 10M62 21-mai-97 St Malo R1 IR4 

Disque Rachel TARDIVEL 27M40 8-mai-96 Rennes R3 R5 

Javelot Anne JARDIN 33M12 22-oct-95 Rennes R1 R1 

Marteau Maud HERRY 37M83 26-juin-04 Rennes R2 R2 

       Heptatlon Anne JARDIN 4613 pts 27-avr-97 Rennes N2 N4 

       4 X 100 m A GUILLOTEL 49"71 23-juin-13 Lamballe 
  

 
E N'GOALA 

     

 
A COGNEZ 

     

 
M MARTEAU 

     

       4 X 400 m LEBUGLE - FORTIN 4'12"1 27-avr-84 Rennes 
  

 

CHAPERON - 
GROUSSARD 

     

       4x3x2x1 N. VANNIER - C. VANNIER 2'32"69 16-juin-88 Choisy le roy 
  

 
S. LEBUGLE - S. DANDIN 

      

 



 

 

 

Vétéranes 
  

       

       200 m Evelyne JOANNIC 35"81 20-mai-07 BREST NC 
 400 m Catherine LEBORGNE 72"50 06-mai-12 Fougères D1 D2 

800 m Denise LEMECHEC 2'33"2 09-juin-89 Cesson R2 R2 

1000 m Denise LEMECHEC 3'14"5 05-août-88 Rennes R2 R2 

Mile Evelyne JOANNIC 6'32"0 14-sept-02 Fougères NC 
 1500 m Denise LEMECHEC 4'55"1 14-juin-90 Cesson R1 IR3 

3000 m Denise LEMECHEC 10'24"14 12-mai-91 Rennes N3 IR2 

5000 m Denise LEMECHEC 17'55"52 21-avr-91 Longjumeau N2 IR1 

10000 m piste Denise LEMECHEC 37'49"3 10-juin-92 Cesson N3 IR1 

Heure piste Denise LEMECHEC 15Km 192 29-mars-92 St Pol de Léon N3 IR1 

10 Km route Denise LEMECHEC 38'49" 04-juin-94 Melesse N3 IR2 

15 Km route Denise LEMECHEC 59'10" 01-mars-97 Thorigné N3 IR2 

20 Kms route Denise LEMECHEC 1H19'29'' 02-juin-96 Bruxelles N3 IR1 

25 Km route Denise LEMECHEC 1H44'02" 01-juin-91 Dunkerque N3 
 Semi-marathon Denise LEMECHEC 1H23'56" 02-avr-95 Liffré N3 IR1 

Marathon Denise LEMECHEC 2H57'15" 06-avr-97 Chambord N2 N4 

Poids Evelyne JOANNIC 6M96 19-mai-02 Rennes 
 

D3 

Disque Evelyne JOANNIC 17M00 07-mai-06 Cesson 
 

D5 

Javelot Colette BERTHAULT 12M28 22-mai-94 Vannes 
 

D5 

Longueur Catherine   LEBORGNE 3M62 17-mai-09 Cesson  sèvignè 
 

D5 

       

       

       

       4 x 400m C.Berthault-D.Leméchec 6"07"54 10-juin-12 Fougères 
  

 
H.Brard-E.Joannic 

      

Vétéranes 2 
  

       

       

       800 m Denise LEMECHEC 2'47"40 02-juil-03 Rennes D1 D1 

1500 m Denise LEMECHEC 5'28"94 24-mai-03 Rennes R3 R5 

3000 m Denise LEMECHEC 10'44"66 13-juin-97 Cesson R2 IR3 

5000 m Colette BERTHAULT 20'34"6 27-mai-00 Rennes R3 R5 

10 Km route Denise LEMECHEC 42'38 26-oct-03 Taulé - Morlaix R2 R2 

15 Km route Denise LEMECHEC 59'10" 01-mars-97 Thorigné D1 IR2 

Semi-marathon Denise LEMECHEC 1H27'30" 21-sept-97 Cancale R1 IR3 

Marathon Denise LEMECHEC 2H57'15" 06-avr-97 Chambord N2 N4 

Javelot Denise LEMECHEC 8M83 09-mai-04 Rennes 
   



 

Vétéranes 3 
  

       200 m Huguette BRARD 36"47 09-juin-12 Fougères 
  400 m Colette BERTHAULT 81"10 09-juin-12 Fougères 
  800 m Huguette BRARD 3'13"14 06-mai-12 Fougères 
  1500  m Denise LEMECHEC 6' 10" 92 05-juin-10 Rennes 
 

D4 

3000 m Denise LEMECHEC 12'00"14 06-mai-07 QUIMPER R3 R6 

5000 m Denise LEMECHEC 20'10"66 26-mai-07 QUIMPER R3 R4 

10 Km route Denise LEMECHEC 43'34 28-oct-07 TAULE MORLAIX R3 R3 

15 Km route Denise LEMECHEC 1h07'44 18-mars-07 Rennes R3 R4 

Semi -marathon Denise LEMECHEC 1h50'07" 30-oct-11 St  POL  MORLAIX 
 

D4 

Javelot Colette BERTHAULT 8m09 20-mai-12 Rennes 
   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


